
 

◄ January 

February 2026 
Virtue: Courage & Fruit of the Spirit: Love 

By practicing love, we follow Jesus’ example, choosing kindness, patience, and 

compassion, and showing God’s love through our words and actions each day. March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
Catholics Scool Week 

‘Proclaiming our 
Faith’ 

 
Student Art Work will be  

displayed at the church 

2  
Assembly & Sing 

Along 
@9:00am in our 

gymnasium 

3  
Celebrating the 

Virtues of Charity & 
Love – Cereal Box 

Relay 
&  

Notre Dame Apparel 
Day  

4  
Movie Event 

Primary Students at 
9:30 am 

Intermediate Students 
at 1:30 pm 

5  
Spirit Day – Hat & 

Jeans Day 
 

Family & Grade 
Buddy Reading Day 

 
PSG Cookie Treat for 

Students 
 

 

6  
Prayer Service  

&  
Virtue Awards 

@9:00am in our 
gymnasium 

 
School Community 

Pizza Lunch  

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 PSG Monthly Meeting 

@ 5:00 pm 

 

 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Grade 4 Mass 

@ Notre Parish, 

11:00 am 

         

14  
 

15  
 

16  
BC Family Day 

No School for 
Students 

17  

Shrove Tuesday – 

Pancake Lunch 
 

School Council 

Meeting 
@6:30pm 

 

      
 

18  
Ash Wednesday 

19  
Spirit Day 

Wear Flannel/Plaid 
 

 

20  
Grade 2 Prayer 

Service 
@9:00am in the  

Gymnasium 

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Student - Led 

Conferences 
Early Dismissal 1:45 

 
 

Pink Shirt Day 
 

 

26  
Student - Led 

Conferences 
Early Dismissal 1:45 

27  
Praise 

@9:00am in the  
Gymnasium 

 

28  
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