

## February 2026

### Virtue: Courage & Fruit of the Spirit: Love

By practicing love, we follow Jesus' example, choosing kindness, patience, and compassion, and showing God's love through our words and actions each day.

◀ January

March ▶

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
<b>1</b> Catholics Scool Week 'Proclaiming our Faith'  Student Art Work will be displayed at the church	<b>2</b> Assembly & Sing Along @9:00am in our gymnasium	<b>3</b> Celebrating the Virtues of Charity & Love – Cereal Box Relay & Notre Dame Apparel Day	<b>4</b> Movie Event Primary Students at 9:30 am Intermediate Students at 1:30 pm	<b>5</b> Spirit Day – Hat & Jeans Day  Family & Grade Buddy Reading Day  PSG Cookie Treat for Students	<b>6</b> Prayer Service & Virtue Awards @9:00am in our gymnasium  School Community Pizza Lunch	<b>7</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>9</b> PSG Monthly Meeting @ 5:00 pm 	<b>10</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>13</b> Grade 4 Mass @ Notre Parish, 11:00 am 	<b>14</b>
<b>15</b>	<b>16</b> BC Family Day No School for Students	<b>17</b> Shrove Tuesday – Pancake Lunch  School Council Meeting @6:30pm 	<b>18</b> Ash Wednesday	<b>19</b> Spirit Day Wear Flannel/Plaid 	<b>20</b> Grade 2 Prayer Service @9:00am in the Gymnasium 	<b>21</b>
<b>22</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>25</b> Student - Led Conferences Early Dismissal 1:45  Pink Shirt Day 	<b>26</b> Student - Led Conferences Early Dismissal 1:45	<b>27</b> Praise @9:00am in the Gymnasium 	<b>28</b>